
 Academic Calendar (MBA) 

Course: Master of Business Administration (MBA) 

Semester II IV 

Commencement of Classes 19-04-2021 (Mon) 
* 08-03-2021 
(Mon) 

First Mid Term 03.06.2021 (Thu) 28-04-2021 (Wed) 

Second Mid Term 22.07.2021 (Thu) 20-05-2021 (Thu) 

Last Working Day 
** 31.07.2021 
(Sat) 

08-06-2021 (Tue) 

Commencement of Practical Exams 23.08.2021 (Mon) 08-07-2021 (Thu) 

Commencement of Theory Exams 10.08.2021 (Tue) 16-06-2021 (Wed) 

Summer Training Project 
  

Summer Vacation 
 

Commencement of Classes for next Odd Semesters (2021-
22) 

I III 

  


